Blutspenden in 88499 bis zum 13.08.2025

Di
Do
Mo
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo
Di
Fr
Mi

13.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Hayingen 72534
Digelfeldhalle
Schulstr. 12

St. Johann / Wirtingen 72813

Gemeindehalle
Uhlandstral3e 20

Allmendingen 89604
Turn- und Festhalle
Marienstr.16

Hohenstein 72531
Hohensteinhalle
Hohensteinschule 3

Riedlingen-Neufra 88499
Donauhalle
Kiesgrubenweg 10

Schemmerhofen 88433
DRK-Haus
Ringstr. 2

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Bad Urach 72574
Festhalle Bad Urach
Neuffener Str. 6

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27



12.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Oberdischingen 89610
Turn- und Festhalle
Ziegelweg 14

Hohentengen 88367
Gogehalle
Schulstraf3e 10

Scheer 72516
Stadthalle
JahnstralRe 12

Biberach 88400

Volksbank Ulm-Biberach eG

Bismarckring 57-61

Scheer 72516
Stadthalle
JahnstrafRe 12



